VP OF LEARNING HONOR ROLL

SPRING 2024
Last Name First Name Code and Title

Abdelsalam Ayah 10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
Abdulhalim Suhir 10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
Abdullah Saabirah 20-800-2 Associate of Science
Abuhassan Bayan 10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS
Abulawi Farah 10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
Ackley Alicia 10-502-2 Aesthetician - Skin Care Therapist AAS
Adam Selma 31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD
Adams Deyja 31-145-2.21 Entrepreneurship TD
Adams Chazlyn 31-106-11 Administrative Support Specialist TD
Adamski Heather 30-106-1.24 Office Technology Assistant TD
Aden Nimo 10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
Adway Elexis 10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
Aguilar Jessica 10-530-1.21 Health Information Technology AAS
Ahmed Habiba 10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
Aitch Noah 20-800-2 Associate of Science
Alexander Daijanai 31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD
Alfalouji Jeffery 20-800-2 Associate of Science
Ali Najma 10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS
Ali Baneen 10-513-1.21 Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
Ali Inayah 10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS
Alipuly Alham 10-623-4.23 Food Science Technology AAS
Alkhafaji Devon 10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Alsamak Farah 10-116-1.21 Human Resources AAS
Alston Jaden 20-800-1.D Associate of Arts- Art
Alvarado Rosa Nicole 10-313-1.21 Nutrition and Dietetic Technician AAS
Alvarez Jorge 32-444-1.21 CNC Technician TD
Alvarez April 10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS
Alvarez Azael 10-701-1.21 Television and Video Production AAS
Ambrose Parker 10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
Ames Abigail 10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

Anderson Abreanna 31-531-1.21 Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic TD




Anderson
Andrade
Andrew
Anglin
Angulo

Ansari

Ansari

Anton

Aparicio-Andino

Archambeau-
Fisher

Ards
Arellano

Arias

Armon-Wickers

Armstrong
Arnold
Arteaga
Attya

Aung
Ayala- Sosa
Badwan
Bagladi
Bailey
Bailey

Baizuldina

Bakhat
Balzer
Barndt
Basha
Bauer

Baumann

Bayiga

Beamon

Anne
Omar
Ezekiel
Destiny
Dayana

Saamia

Fabiha
Ruben

Josselin

Brandi
Rubin
Alondra
Isabel
Gabrielle
Ashley
Bacardi
Jazmine
Esraa
Hnin
Yoselyn
Nur
Christina
Kristin
Rowanna

Alla
Osman
Hassan

Joseph
Joshua
Ledina
Haley

Ben
Namugaya
Desire

Tamikia

10-515-1.21
30-605-1.21
10-201-3.21
10-520-3.21
10-508-1.21

10-508-1.21
10-150-2.25
AAS

30-110-2.22

Respiratory Therapy AAS

Electronics Technician Fundamentals TD
Web & Digital Media Design AAS
Human Service Associate AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS
IT - Network Specialist (Al, Cloud & Virtualization)

Post-Baccalaureate Legal Studies/Paralegal TD

10-307-1.21.L Early Childhood Education-Bilingual AAS

10-520-3.21

Human Service Associate AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science
20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

10-101-1.21
10-114-3.21
10-307-1.21
10-001-4.21
10-530-3.21
10-607-1.21
10-606-1.21
10-307-1.21

Accounting AAS

Banking and Financial Services AAS
Early Childhood Education AAS
Landscape Horticulture AAS
Healthcare Services Management AAS
Civil Engineering Technology AAS
Mechanical Design Technology AAS
Early Childhood Education AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-304-1.21
10-515-1.21
10-104-3.21
31-101-1.21

10-151-3.21
31-486-1.21

Interior Design AAS
Respiratory Therapy AAS
Marketing AAS
Accounting Assistant TD

IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS

Aviation Technician - Airframe TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-543-1.21
10-504-5.21
10-524-1.21

10-530-3.21

Registered Nursing AAS
Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Physical Therapist Assistant AAS

Healthcare Services Management AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts




Beard Ana 10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

Becerra-Lopez Rita 31-502-1.21 Cosmetology TD

Becker Anne 10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

Bell Rosario 31-101-1.21 Accounting Assistant TD

Benson Christopher 10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

Beran Kiefer 20-800-2 Associate of Science

Berens Kurt 10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

Bermudez Jose 31-442-1.21 Welding TD

Bernarde Ashleigh 20-800-1.AA Associate of Arts-Accelerated Online

Berry Branden 10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

Betla Jacob 10-602-6.21 Automotive Technology - Comprehensive AAS

Billings Kyle 10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS

Bird Christian 10-602-6.21 Automotive Technology - Comprehensive AAS

Bisciglia Kevin 31-486-2.21 Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD

Bluhm Kieran 31-404-3.21 Automotive Maintenance Technician TD

Boe Paw 10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

Bonchek Allison 10-513-1.21 Medical Laboratory Technician AAS

Bondlong Kaci 10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

Bongiorno Felicia 20-800-1 Associate of Arts

Botsch Sean 10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

Boucher Erin 10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
Sidbewendei

Bouda n 10-606-1.21 Mechanical Design Technology AAS

Boyd Jayvon 31-442-1.21 Welding TD

Bram Allyson 20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

Brasch Andrew 10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

Braun Emily 10-524-1.21 Physical Therapist Assistant AAS

Brazeau Jaden 31-502-2.23 Aesthetician TD

Brennan Hannah 10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

Brenson Kodiak 10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

Breshears Timothy 20-800-2 Associate of Science

Brest Paige 10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

Bridges Korbyn 10-514-1.21 Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS

Brill Ciara 10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

Brill Deja 10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

Brinkley-Pickens Tierra 10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS




Brogden Kristofer 20-800-2 Associate of Science

Brooks Cassandra 10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS
Brower Caitlin 10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
Brown Michael 20-800-2 Associate of Science
Brown Rico 10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
Brown Joel 10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
Brown Nicholas 10-514-1.21 Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS
Brown Deshay 31-102-3.21 Business Management TD
Brunner Elizabeth 10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
Bryant-lrons Abriyannah 10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
Brylow Jr Jeff 10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS
Brzeski Alicia 10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
Buretta Alexia 10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS
Burmeister Austin 10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS
Burrows Melanie 10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS
Caldwell Darius 10-207-1.21 Animation AAS
Callahan Joseph 10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS
Cameranesi Vince 20-800-1 Associate of Arts
Camfield Angela 10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
Cammon Ladonna 10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS
Camposano Gabriela 10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS
Candie Brionne 20-800-2 Associate of Science
Cardoso Leslie 10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS
Cargile Shani 10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS
Carlson Richard 10-805-1.21 Music Occupations AAS
Carpenter Cale 10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS
Carranza Marcos 10-201-3.21 Web & Digital Media Design AAS
Carter Kameron 31-104-9.21 Digital Marketing & Integrated Communication TD
Carter Darryl 10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
Cassas Ryan 10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
Castiglione Amy 10-528-1.21 Funeral Service AAS
10-506-1.21 Environmental Health and Water Quality
Castillo Maira Technology AAS
Castro Acevedo Vanessa 10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

Catalano Jakob 20-800-1 Associate of Arts




Caughey
Cayle
Cefalu
Celedon
Chang
Charles
Chavez
Check
Cheers
Chigbu
Cho
Christian

Cisco

Clay-Johnson

Clemente
Coffman
Coleman
Colon
Combs
Condroski
Conell
Connolly
Conrad
Contreras
Cook
Cooke
Cooley
Corominas

Correa

Cortes
Cottrell
Crawford
Crom

Croysdale

Kyle
Alexander
Leonardo
Vida
Nplaimdej
Diasha
Omar
Lydia
Aarionda
Chelsea
Eh Moo
Sarah
Benjamin
Courtney
Kassandra
Daniel
Jeanean
Nikita
Cody
Justin
David
Nathan
Bailey
Wendy
Anissa
Christina
Kenneth
Jasmine

Alexander

Jesus
Wyatt
Robert
Meriza

Maxwell

10-601-1.21 Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology
AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-150-2.21 IT - Network Specialist AAS

31-538-1.21 Medical Interpreter TD

10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-442-1.21 Welding TD

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS

10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-314-1.21 Baking and Pastry Arts AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
10-307-1.21.L Early Childhood Education-Bilingual AAS
31-442-1.21 Welding TD

10-314-1.21 Baking and Pastry Arts AAS

10-524-1.21 Physical Therapist Assistant AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-607-1.21 Civil Engineering Technology AAS
10-601-1.21 Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology
AAS

30-701-1.21 Audio Engineer TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS

10-602-6.21 Automotive Technology - Comprehensive AAS




Cruz
Cruz
Damijan
Davidson
Dawe

De Guzman
Debruin
Dejene
Delapena
Deleon
Delvalle
Diallo
Diaz
Diehl
Dike
Dillard
Dippel
Dixon
Dodds
Dolkiewicz
Doman
Donoso
Doran
Dostalek
Duchrow
Duff
Duffy
Dunckel
Dupies
Dziegielewski
Edelstein
Elam

Ellis

Ellis
Elzeibagh

Maria
Emilyssa
Nichole
Sarah
Jilian
Hermee Joan
Kaitlyn
Yeshi
Stephanie
Antonette
Nathan
Oumar
Emmanuel
Isabella
Alexa
Darnell
Jessica
Centrell
Tessia
Brooke
Katherine
Miranda
Taylor
Maricis
Rachel
Rebecca
Dylan
Suzannah
Colleen
Kaylie
Harry
Carter
Miranda
Sha-Tyron

Belal

10-116-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-530-1.21

Human Resources AAS
Registered Nursing AAS
Health Information Technology AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

30-531-3.21
10-543-1.21
10-304-1.21
10-150-2.21

Emergency Medical Technician TD
Registered Nursing AAS

Interior Design AAS

IT - Network Specialist AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-530-3.21
10-201-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-151-3.21
20-800-1.CU
10-701-4.21
10-194-1.21
10-524-1.21
10-805-1.21
31-543-1.21
10-508-1.21
10-110-1.22
10-508-1.21
10-104-3.21

Healthcare Services Management AAS
Graphic Design AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
Audio Production AAS

Real Estate AAS

Physical Therapist Assistant AAS
Music Occupations AAS

Practical Nursing TD

Dental Hygiene AAS

Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

Marketing AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

31-543-1.21

Practical Nursing TD

10-543-1 Registered Nursing

10-316-1.21

Culinary Arts AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

31-543-1.21

Practical Nursing TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts
10-109-2 Hospitality Management AAS
20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

31-307-1.21
10-526-1.21
10-102-3.21

Child Care Services TD
Radiography AAS

Business Management AAS




England
Enrique Gaitan
Epps
Erickson
Erwin
Escoto
Espinosa
Espinoza
Evans
Evans
Ewing
Ezeji
Fabian
Falter
Farah
Farney
Felde

Fell

Felske
Fernandez
Fernandez
Ferrill
Finocchiaro
Fischer
Fish
Flaherty
Flores Hernandez
Foerman
Forget
Forster
Fossum
Foster
Fraizer
Franklin

Frase

Chelsea
Peter
Kiwan
Brianna
Jack
Brandon
Michelle
Anhelica
Tatiana
Qcmarhi
Jerissa
Marz
Nicole
Rebecca
Jana
Jacob
Alek
McKenna
Austin
Raquel
Rafael
Tonishea
Samantha
Brianna
Daniel
Jayline
Marco
Brittany
Andrew
Ashley
Rebecca
Marlaina
Breanna
Demetris

Hannah

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-150-2.21 IT - Network Specialist AAS
10-313-1.21 Nutrition and Dietetic Technician AAS
10-531-1 Paramedic Technician AAS

31-538-1.21 Medical Interpreter TD

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
31-404-3.21 Automotive Maintenance Technician TD
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-207-1.21 Animation AAS

10-524-1.21 Physical Therapist Assistant AAS
10-116-1.21 Human Resources AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
10-503-2.21 Fire Protection Technician AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

10-502-2 Aesthetician - Skin Care Therapist AAS
30-701-1.21 Audio Engineer TD

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS

10-514-1 Occupational Therapy Assistant
31-102-3.21 Business Management TD
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
31-442-1.21 Welding TD

10-602-6.21 Automotive Technology - Comprehensive AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS
31-307-1.21 Child Care Services TD
10-528-1.21 Funeral Service AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts




Freeman
Frison
Frye
Galindo
Garcia
Garcia Garcia
Garduno
Garnica
Gates
Gaytan
Gaytan
Gentry
Gibbs
Gillespie
Giron
Giron
Gitau
Glazewski
Gniotczynski
Gohr
Gomez
Gomez
Gomez
Gomez
Gonzales
Gonzalez
Gonzalez

Gonzalez

Gonzalez-Fragoso

Goodenough
Gordon
Graham
Grant

Gray

Green

Donisha
Da'nayla
Ashley
Erica
Yesenia
Brenda
Jasmin
Lindsey
Jeremiah
Rocio
Michelle
Hailey
Adrian
Riley
Kitzia
llsy
Janet
Tyler
Megan
Jadyn
Aubrey
Alejos
vy
Javier
Jason
Mariano
Mairim
Alex
Orlando
Alexander
Yarden
Jaden
Zachary
Njeri
Charles

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
31-502-2.23 Aesthetician TD

10-203-1.21 Photography AAS

10-531-1 Paramedic Technician AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
31-486-1.21 Aviation Technician - Airframe TD
31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

31-536-1.21 Pharmacy Technician TD
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
30-401-1 Air Conditioning, Refrigeration, and Heating
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-307-1.21.L Early Childhood Education-Bilingual AAS
31-102-3.21 Business Management TD
10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-196-1.21 Leadership Development AAS
10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
30-104-10 Sales and Customer Experience TD
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-614-1.21 Architectural Technology AAS
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
32-444-1.21 CNC Technician TD

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts




Gregory-Crespo

Grotelueschen

Guel-Perez
Guiborat
Gulbranson
Gulcyznski
Guthrie
Gutierrez
Haile

Hall
Hammad
Hammond
Hand
Hang
Hansen
Hardnett
Hardwick
Harrell
Hart

Hartman

Hasan
Hayes
Hayes
Heiman
Henschel
Heredia
Hernandez
Hernandez
Hernandez

Hernandez
Hernandez-
Barrera
Hernandez-
Montes

Hickman

Rodolfo
Tess
Jazmin
Robert
Lazaria
Gaven
Grace
Luis
Halima
Christian
Dina
Rahna
Linda
Fila
Kane
Ebony
Jaylen
Rionte
Tyanna
Eric

Mohammad
Sakib

Samerrial
Maxwell
Jackson
Eleanor
Estrella
Bertha
Rosa
Graciela
Noah

Sandra

Leslie

Kendee

10-307-1.21
10-508-1.21
10-512-1.21
30-510-2.21
10-102-3.21
31-401-1.21
10-201-1.21
10-805-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-102-1.21

Early Childhood Education AAS
Dental Hygiene AAS

Surgical Technologist AAS
Health Unit Coordinator TD

Business Management AAS

Refrigeration, Air Cond & Heating Service Tech TD

Graphic Design AAS
Music Occupations AAS
Business Management AAS

Business Analyst AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-201-3.21
10-304-1.21
32-439-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-153-1.21
10-182-1.21
10-520-3.21

Web & Digital Media Design AAS
Interior Design AAS

Tool and Die Making TD

Registered Nursing AAS

Business Management AAS

Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
Supply Chain Management AAS

Human Service Associate AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-152-7.21
10-521-1.21
10-194-1.21
10-001-4.21
10-102-3.21
10-194-1.21
10-314-1.21
10-196-1.21
10-508-1.21
30-534-1.21

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
Cardiovascular Technology -- Invasive AAS
Real Estate AAS

Landscape Horticulture AAS

Business Management AAS

Real Estate AAS

Baking and Pastry Arts AAS

Leadership Development AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

Central Service Technician TD

10-307-1.21.L Early Childhood Education-Bilingual AAS

10-207-1.21
10-116-1.21

Animation AAS

Human Resources AAS




Hitchler
Hodorff
Hoenisch
Hoffman
Hohm
Holland
Honeycutt
Hopp
Horton
Horvath
Hottinger
Housman
Houston
Htwe
Hubbell
Huit
Hundt
Hunt
Huwail
Ingram
Ingram
Iniguez
Ipsa
Jaber
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson-Grau
Jacobi

James
Januss
Jaramillo

Jaramillo

Joshua
Jacob
Ethan
Chad
Isabella
Diamond
Khya
Brookelyn
Laila
Lance
Makenzie
Emily
Jacqueline
Min Paing
Abby
Ryan
Elaina
McKenna
Maryam
Kamora
Uniquie
India
Gabriella
Salam
Tiarra
Deangelo
Elizabeth
Bryan
Andrew

Emily
Liana
Giovanni

Ismael

10-606-1.21 Mechanical Design Technology AAS
10-531-1 Paramedic Technician AAS

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-514-1.21 Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS
31-307-1.21 Child Care Services TD

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
31-486-1.21 Aviation Technician - Airframe TD
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
31-206-1.21 Front End Web Developer TD
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
10-514-1.21 Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS
10-116-1.21 Human Resources AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

10-508-1 Dental Hygiene

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS

10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

10-543-1.21.MMU Registered Nursing - Mt Mary University
AAS

10-601-1.21 Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology
AAS

10-601-1.21 Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology
AAS




Jefferson
Jenkins
Jenkins
Jensen
Jerdee
Jibril
Joachin
Johnnies
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson

Johnson

Johnson-Haggard

Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jozwik
Judd
Jung
Kakia
Kalcik
Karas
Karasti
Karbulka
Karden
Karvonen
Kazee
Kearney
Kelly

Mariana
Davin
Desmen
Samantha
Cassidy
Halla
Jennifer
Sabrina
Kaja
Kendra
Ashleigh
Makenzie
Brianna
Shernay
Brandy
Quiana
Don
Krystin
Taerica
Xaviel
Tylis
Toriance
Catherine
Bailee
Ahreum
Amanda
Laura
Noah
Mariana
Alexander
Basem
April
Destiny
William

Donovan

10-101-1.21
10-102-3.21
31-442-1.21
10-513-1.21
10-528-1.21
10-543-1.21
31-538-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-520-3.21
10-307-1.21
10-102-3.21

Accounting AAS

Business Management AAS
Welding TD

Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
Funeral Service AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Medical Interpreter TD

Registered Nursing AAS

Human Service Associate AAS

Early Childhood Education AAS

Business Management AAS

10-152-7 IT-Web and Software Developer

31-509-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-508-1.21
10-114-3.21
31-502-5.21

Medical Assistant TD

Registered Nursing AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

Banking and Financial Services AAS
Barber TD

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

10-307-1.21
10-307-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-201-3.21
10-104-3.21
10-508-1.21
10-508-1.21
30-701-1.21
10-110-1.22
10-504-5.21
10-512-1.21
10-515-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-304-1.21

Early Childhood Education AAS
Early Childhood Education AAS
Business Management AAS
Web & Digital Media Design AAS
Marketing AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

Audio Engineer TD

Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Surgical Technologist AAS
Respiratory Therapy AAS
Registered Nursing AAS
Interior Design AAS

10-543-1 Registered Nursing

10-153-1.21
10-543-1.21

Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS

Registered Nursing AAS




Kern

Khan
Kharraz
Kiesling
Killibrew
Kinde
King
Kinsella
Kirksey
Kissel
Klamecki
Klein
Klement
Kleppin
Kloster
Kluth
Kluwe
Kneiszel
Knoch
Knueppel
Koch
Koleske
Kornacki
Kosmatka
Koster
Kostopoulos
Kovalaske
Krom
Kubacki

Kuchenreuther

Kudek
Kuhn

Kujawski

Kumorkiewicz

Kunkel

Timothy

Numa
Qusai
Jennifer
Breanna
Anna
James
Lauren
Shazarah
Sydnie
Kyle

Kylie
Alexander
Hayley
Jordan
Vaughn
Summer
Elijah
Kolton
Shayla
Lorelei
Anna
Claire
Natalie
Magdalene
Mary
Bethany
Soukphansa
Savannah
Joseph
Anthony
Erin
Serena
Justin

Maelynn

10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS
10-506-1.21 Environmental Health and Water Quality
Technology AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
31-530-2.21 Medical Coding Specialist TD
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

10-541-1.21 Anesthesia Technology AAS
10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS
10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS

10-605-7.21 Electronic Engineering Technology AAS
10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-825-8 Indv Tech Studies AAS Health Sciences
10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-502-2 Aesthetician - Skin Care Therapist AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-160-4.21 Medical Administrative Specialist AAS
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-201-3.21 Web & Digital Media Design AAS
10-701-1.21 Television and Video Production AAS
10-521-1.21 Cardiovascular Technology -- Invasive AAS
10-515-1.21 Respiratory Therapy AAS
20-800-1.AA Associate of Arts-Accelerated Online
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-503-2.21 Fire Protection Technician AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-001-4.21 Landscape Horticulture AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS




Kurek Bednarski
Kvistad
Kwon

La Grant
Lambrecht
Lang
Lathan
Lawrence
Lawson
Lea

Leal

Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee

Lehmann
Leissring
Lemke
Lenz
Leos-Salgado
Leray
Lessa
Leverenz
Levine
Lewis

Lo
Loebbaka
Loeder
Logic
Lombana
Lopez

Lopez Il

Natalia
Misty
Sarah
Paris
Ashanti
Amanda
Candy
Margerite
Angela
Melvin
Luis
Monique
Nhia

Gae
Kongcheng
Niki
Andrew

Daniel

Benjamin
Faith
Alina
Parker
Brittany
Ashley
Kyle
Melissa
Max
Lashawnte
Kashia
Kainan
Bailee
Zach
Aaliyah
Olivia
Robert

30-508-2.21 Dental Assistant TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
30-160-3 Medical Billing and Reimbursement Specialist TD
30-701-1.21 Audio Engineer TD

10-182-1.21 Supply Chain Management AAS
10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS

10-182-1.21 Supply Chain Management AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-313-1.21 Nutrition and Dietetic Technician AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-150-2.21 IT - Network Specialist AAS

31-486-1.21 Aviation Technician - Airframe TD
10-601-1.21 Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology
AAS

10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
30-194-1.21 Real Estate Broker Associate TD
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science
31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD
10-805-1.21 Music Occupations AAS
10-116-1.21 Human Resources AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS
10-150-2.21 IT - Network Specialist AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
31-442-1.21 Welding TD




Lopez Montes
Lor

Louk

Lowe
Lubotsky
Ludwig
Lugo Rios
Lutz

Lyle

Lynch
MacDonald
Macias
Mack-Gillispie
Madison
Mageski
Mahmoud
Maisonet
Malave
Malone
Malone
Malzewski
Mamedova
Maney
Marschke
Marsh
Marshall
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martinez
Martinez

Martinez
Martinez
Mendoza

Masudi
Mathers

Natalia
Teng
Payton
Sarah
Brooke
Sophia
Suhailee
Kellie
Sierra
Jacob
Andrew
Jovanna
Gary
Tajhera
Amanda
Farhiya
Jacqueline
Radames
Michelle
Miaciara
Michael
Kamilla
Quinnton
Luke
Kaylee
Kianna
Diane
Blake
John
Christian
Alyssa
Martin

Melanny
Jean Paul

Skylar

10-102-3.21
30-481-1.24
10-701-4.21
10-102-1.21
10-307-1.21
10-508-1.21
10-513-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-607-1.21
10-701-1.21
10-605-6.21

Business Management AAS

Building Automated Systems Technician TD
Audio Production AAS

Business Analyst AAS

Early Childhood Education AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

Civil Engineering Technology AAS
Television and Video Production AAS

Biomedical Electronics Technology AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-150-2.21
10-543-1.21
31-531-1.21
10-152-7.21
31-538-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-307-1.21

IT - Network Specialist AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic TD
IT - Web and Software Developer AAS

Medical Interpreter TD

Business Management AAS

Early Childhood Education AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science
20-800-2 Associate of Science
20-800-2 Associate of Science
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-805-1.21

Music Occupations AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

10-102-3.21
10-110-1.22
10-316-1.21
10-515-1.21
10-524-1.21
10-508-1.21
31-413-1.21

10-160-4.21
10-182-1.21
10-110-1.22

Business Management AAS
Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
Culinary Arts AAS

Respiratory Therapy AAS
Physical Therapist Assistant AAS
Dental Hygiene AAS

Electricity TD

Medical Administrative Specialist AAS
Supply Chain Management AAS
Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS




Mayer
Mayer-Piquette
McAughey
McCabe
McCarron
McKenzie
McMorrow
McNair
McVeigh
Means
Medina Chavez
Meeker
Mejchar
Mejia-Fragoso
Mejias
Melendez
Melton
Melton
Mendez
Merline
Mertz
Meyer
Micov
Miller
Miller
Minor
Miralrio
Mitchell
Mitchell
Mohamed
Mohar
Moon
Moore
Mora

Morales

Jaclyn
Kalina
Robert
Autumn
Jolyn
Brandon
Grace
Kenneth
Peter
Justin
Juana
Kimberly
Jessica
Alexander
Jeremy
Dayana
David
Morgan
Manuel
Michael
Lydia
Lydia
Marko
Jaylen
Brayden
Jacob
Owen
Kevin
Heather
Amina
Simon
Jeremy
Tristan
Jazmin

Monica

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-104-9.21 Digital Marketing & Integrated Communication TD
31-486-2.21 Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD
10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-605-6.21 Biomedical Electronics Technology AAS
10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
31-101-1.21 Accounting Assistant TD
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
31-502-5.21 Barber TD

10-207-1.21 Animation AAS

31-538-1.21 Medical Interpreter TD

20-800-2 Associate of Science

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-001-4.21 Landscape Horticulture AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-116-1.21 Human Resources AAS
10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS
31-442-1.21 Welding TD

31-442-1.21 Welding TD

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-515-1.21 Respiratory Therapy AAS




Moravec

Moreno-Lopez
Morgan
Morgan
Mortensen
Mortenson
Mory
Moser
Muchin
Mueller
Muffler
Muhammad
Munoz
Musack
Na

Nasif

Nass
Nawaane
Neddo
Nelson
Nelson
Nemchek
Nethen
Nguyen
Nguyen
Nguyen
Nieskes Jr
Nilsen
Norris
Nyiramahirwe
Odwyer
Oliver
Oliver
Olmos

Olson

Jeffrey

Jorge
Lana
Carl
Simone
Jennifer
Aaron
Jacob
Zachary
Kaitlyn
Amber
Nageah
Crystal
Adam
Mu
Alaa
Ava
Yensong
Holly
Kelly
Miles
Tessa
Sawyer
Kevin Khoa
Jimmy
Tien
John
Robert
Nicole
Diane
Shannon
Laquita
Asia
Maritza

Sydney

31-413-1.21

Electricity TD

10-150-2.21.AAON IT Network Specialist AAS- Accelerated

Online
10-543-1.21

Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-543-1.21
10-528-1.21

Registered Nursing AAS

Funeral Service AAS

10-531-1 Paramedic Technician AAS

10-001-4.21
10-151-3.21
10-530-3.21
10-543-1.21

Landscape Horticulture AAS
IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
Healthcare Services Management AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts
30-502-4 Nail Technician TD
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-543-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-805-1.21
31-445-1.21

Practical Nursing TD

Registered Nursing AAS
Registered Nursing AAS
Registered Nursing AAS
Music Occupations AAS
Appliance Technician TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-526-1.21
10-514-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-151-3.21
10-102-3.21
10-526-1.21
10-114-3.21
10-307-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-701-1.21
10-307-1.21
10-304-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-514-1.21

Radiography AAS

Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS
Business Management AAS

IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
Business Management AAS
Radiography AAS

Banking and Financial Services AAS
Early Childhood Education AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

Television and Video Production AAS
Early Childhood Education AAS
Interior Design AAS

Business Management AAS

Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS




Olson
Oman
Onikeku
Orosco
Osman
Ospina Jara
Outlaw
Pagan
Paing
Papala
Paradies
Parker
Pate
Patel
Patel

Patoka-Fuentes

Pavlov
Payne
Pearson
Pelletier
Penrod
Perez
Perez
Perez
Perez
Perez Diaz
Perlewitz
Perry
Peterson
Peterson
Peterson
Petrie
Phetvisay
Phillips
Phillips

Payton
Jeremy
Radeyaht
Victoriano
Fatuma
Diana

J

Jessica
Saw

Dana
Matthew
Eawanda
Freddie
Dharm
Riya
Rebecca
Mitchell
Jessica
Chaundra
Christin
Alexys
Nadia
Maryam
Andrea
Dayana
Samuel
Madelyn
Alec
Monika
Jason
Larry
Christopher
Kalyn
Keianna

Ivory

31-507-1 Dental Technician TD

10-531-1 Paramedic Technician AAS

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
30-428-1.21 Power Engineering and Boiler Operator TD
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-201-3.21 Web & Digital Media Design AAS
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
31-486-1.21 Aviation Technician - Airframe TD
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

31-509-1.21 Medical Assistant TD

10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-314-1.21 Baking and Pastry Arts AAS

10-543-1 Registered Nursing

20-800-2.E Associate of Science - Economics
10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS
10-207-1.21 Animation AAS

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-614-1.21 Architectural Technology AAS
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-531-1 Paramedic Technician AAS

31-404-3.21 Automotive Maintenance Technician TD
20-800-2 Associate of Science

31-201-2.21 Production Artist TD

10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS




Phinney
Phipps
Pienkowska
Pina
Piotrowski
Pirnach
Pittatsis
Placzkowski
Plae
Plautz
Polacheck
Polk
Ponce de Leon
Popp
Possok
Potts
Prather
Price

Price
Prince
Prost
Prudeaux
Pyatt
Quello
Radliff
Rainer
Ramey
Ramirez
Ramirez
Ramos
Ream
Redd
Redell
Reed
Reed

Nicholas
Rickyda
Zuzanna
Abigail
Christine
Nikita
Jennifer
Ryan
Paw
Hannah
Stanley
Ratna
Natalia
Ethan
Rose
Ariel
Anisha
Jatisha
Antonio
Sean
Willow
Jessica
Ryleigh
Ryan
Jenna
Christopher
Aniyah
Lucia
Isabel
Berenice
Ashley
Christopher
Joseph
Monique

Daniel

20-800-2 Associate of Science

31-509-1.21

Medical Assistant TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-543-1.21

Registered Nursing AAS

10-502-2 Aesthetician - Skin Care Therapist AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-508-1.21
10-001-4.21
10-307-1.21
10-524-1.21
10-182-1.21

Dental Hygiene AAS

Landscape Horticulture AAS
Early Childhood Education AAS
Physical Therapist Assistant AAS
Supply Chain Management AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-508-1.21
31-486-1.21
10-116-1.21
10-150-2.21
10-207-1.21
10-520-3.21
30-428-1.21
31-154-6.21
10-528-1.21
10-102-3.21

Dental Hygiene AAS

Aviation Technician - Airframe TD

Human Resources AAS

IT - Network Specialist AAS

Animation AAS

Human Service Associate AAS

Power Engineering and Boiler Operator TD
IT - Computer Support Technician TD
Funeral Service AAS

Business Management AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

10-504-5.21
10-526-1.21
10-701-1.21
31-502-2.23

Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Radiography AAS

Television and Video Production AAS
Aesthetician TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-207-1.21
10-194-1.21
10-106-6.21
10-102-3.21
10-102-3.21
10-543-1.21
10-524-1.21

Animation AAS

Real Estate AAS

Administrative Professional AAS
Business Management AAS
Business Management AAS
Registered Nursing AAS
Physical Therapist Assistant AAS




Reed

Reid

Reid
Rekowski
Rembalski
Renteria
Reyes-Aranda
Reyes-Valdez
Reynolds

Rich
Richardson
Richards-Smith
Richter
Rickert
Riley-Rosen
Rink

Rios

Rios

Rivera

Rivera

Robertson
Robertson
Rodriguez

Rodriguez
Rodriguez-
Mendez

Rogganbuck
Rohrbach
Romero
Romo

Ron

Rosado
Rosinski
Ross

Rubio

Samone
Parker
Hayley
June
Yamilet
lan

Oralia
Rosalina
Marianna
Ciney
Wenchang
Debra
Kasey
Elise
Elyanna
Jessica
Guadalupe
Samantha
Tatianna

Nina

Malcolm
Amani
Tiffany

Kaila

Reyson
Adrianna
Paige
Perla
Luna
Paw Lar
Ashlee
Lauren
Cortese

Maria

31-502-1.21 Cosmetology TD

10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS
10-182-1.21 Supply Chain Management AAS
10-307-1.21.L Early Childhood Education-Bilingual AAS
31-442-1.21 Welding TD

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-512-1 Surgical Technologist

10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
30-546-1 Enhanced Yoga Instructor TD

10-001-4.21 Landscape Horticulture AAS

10-524-1.21 Physical Therapist Assistant AAS
20-800-1.D Associate of Arts- Art

20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
10-314-1.21 Baking and Pastry Arts AAS

10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-207-1.21 Animation AAS
31-150-2.21 IT - Networking and Infrastructure Administration
D

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
20-800-1 Associate of Arts
10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-605-3.21 Computer Electronics Technology AAS
10-314-1.21 Baking and Pastry Arts AAS
10-314-1.21 Baking and Pastry Arts AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-530-1.21 Health Information Technology AAS
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts




Russ-Allen
Rutkowski
Sada
Sadler

Saenphonphakde

e
Saffold
Sahli

Saini

Salan
Salapat
Salas
Saleem
Salgado
Salgado Cruz
Salvatierra
Sanchez
Sanchez
Sanchez
Sanders
Sanders
Santos Perez
Sarama
Sarfraz
Saunar
Sawadogo
Sawyer
Schaefer
Schaefer
Schedler

Scherer

Schick-Bosshart

Schlies
Schlund

Schneider

Samantha
Jennifer
Kristian

Katelyn

Jimmy
Darneisha
Mahdi

Tushar
Sania
Isaac
Alexander
Getonda
Eunice
Adiel
Juanita
Margarita
Melissa
Dalayla
Silas
Breanna
Siomara
Ayah
Usama
Amethyst
Soumaila
Isaiah
Jerimiah
Joseph
Shannan
Cynthia
Brooke
Rachel
Seth
Michael

31-114-3.21 Financial Services TD

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
10-524-1.21 Physical Therapist Assistant AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
10-601-1.21 Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology
AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-601-1 Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology
10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
31-530-2.21 Medical Coding Specialist TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

31-101-1.21 Accounting Assistant TD

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-531-1 Paramedic Technician AAS

10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

10-101-1 Accounting

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
10-605-7.21 Electronic Engineering Technology AAS
10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
10-102-1.21 Business Analyst AAS

31-405-1.21 Auto Collision Repair and Finish Technician TD
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-001-4.21 Landscape Horticulture AAS

10-530-1.21 Health Information Technology AAS
20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-182-1.21 Supply Chain Management AAS




Schneider
Schneider
Schnell
Schreiber
Schubert
Schultz
Schuurmans
Seeber
Serrano
Sewell
Sexton
Shakoor
Shalewski
Sharid
Shaw
Shelton
Shenkenberg
Shotts
Shuler
Sieberichs
Siehr

Sikora
Simmons
Simmons
Simmons
Simonson
Six
Slawnikowski
Sloan
Slusar
Smet
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith

Cassandra
Rachel
Justin
Raven
Hunter
Nora
Lindsay
Meadow
Samantha
Stephano
Louis
Amillion
Sarah
Nadeen
Torshayaa
Michele
Spencer
Michelle
Sara
Alissa

Paige

William
Erica
Justin
Michael
Trevor
June
Nicholas
Claudett
Christie
Aria
Kayla
Ashley
Iriayana

Kevin

31-502-1.21
10-314-1.21

Cosmetology TD
Baking and Pastry Arts AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-1.E Associate of Arts Communication

31-404-3.21

Automotive Maintenance Technician TD

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-543-1.21
10-508-1.21

Registered Nursing AAS
Dental Hygiene AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-150-2.21
10-102-3.21
31-502-1.21
10-207-1.21

IT - Network Specialist AAS
Business Management AAS
Cosmetology TD
Animation AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

31-543-1.21

Practical Nursing TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-502-5.21

Barber TD

10-109-2 Hospitality Management AAS

31-101-1.21
10-109-6.21

Accounting Assistant TD
Event Management AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-506-1.21

Environmental Health and Water Quality

Technology AAS

10-102-3.21
10-605-7.21

Business Management AAS

Electronic Engineering Technology AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-152-7.21
10-805-1.21
30-458-1.21
31-307-1.21
10-528-1.21
10-543-1.21
31-543-1.21
10-152-7.21
10-543-1.21
31-486-2.21

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
Music Occupations AAS

Truck Driver TD

Child Care Services TD

Funeral Service AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Practical Nursing TD

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD




Smith
Snider-Schmidt
Snipstad
Soerens
Solar
Sonnenberg
Sonnenburg
Sotomayor
Sovitzky
Spaho
Spata
Spielbauer
St John
Stachula
Stadel
Stanley

Stanly

Stebbins
Stehling
Stella
Sterling
Stewart
Stieglbauer
Stoll
Strand
Strasburg
Struck
Stuebner
Sung
Syed
Tanula
Tarima
Tarnowski
Tate

Ryan
Eden
Amanda
Ava
Bella
Alexandria
David
Rafael
Ulrich
Elvisa
Catrisha
Kristen
Amber
Nathan
Hannah

Connor
Joshua

Annelise
Chelsea
Marcelo
Taylor
Tundria
Stefanie
Susan
Summer
Shelby
Matthew
Nicole
Tial
Aleeza
Scoti
Elena
Ping
Jada

31-442-1.21 Welding TD

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

30-543-1.21 Nursing Assistant TD

10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

20-800-2.C Associate of Science - Chemical Technology
10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS
31-530-2.21 Medical Coding Specialist TD

20-800-1.E Associate of Arts Communication
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

10-106-6.21 Administrative Professional AAS

10-601-1.21 Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology
AAS

10-506-1.21 Environmental Health and Water Quality
Technology AAS

20-800-2.E Associate of Science - Economics
10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
20-800-1.AA Associate of Arts-Accelerated Online
10-109-6.21 Event Management AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-1.AA Associate of Arts-Accelerated Online
31-486-2.21 Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD
10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS
10-106-6.21 Administrative Professional AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
10-001-4.21 Landscape Horticulture AAS
20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS




Tate Jr
Thao
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Torres
Tran

Tran
Trautsch
Tretow
Triplett
Truckenbrod
Trujillo
Tsavdaris
Ulrich
Uyan
Vaccarello
Valentine
Vallone
Vang

Vang

Vang

Vang

Vang

Vang

Vang

Vang
Vangorden
Vanleer
Vanwilligen

Vargas

Vash
Vasile
Vasquez

Vazquez

Courtney
Vanchai
Elyssa
Kenyannah
Arriana
Megan
Thien-Y
Thanhduy
Kendra
Hallee
Richard
Cal

Alma
Zafeiry
Victoria
Muharrem
Lisa
Monique
John

Kao
Wachue
Lily

Julie
Emily
Alina
Chiyeng
Harry
Ashley
Lionel
Kylee

Andrea

Steven
Jessica
Luis

Aiyanna

32-444-1.21
31-420-1.21
31-101-1.21
10-194-1.21
10-314-1.21
10-543-1.21

CNC Technician TD

Machine Tool Operations TD
Accounting Assistant TD
Real Estate AAS

Baking and Pastry Arts AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-543-1.21
10-201-1.21
10-621-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-701-4.21
10-307-1.21
31-404-3.21
10-104-3.21
10-102-3.21
10-524-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-602-6.21
10-102-3.21
10-805-1.21

Registered Nursing AAS

Graphic Design AAS

Welding Technology AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Audio Production AAS

Early Childhood Education AAS
Automotive Maintenance Technician TD
Marketing AAS

Business Management AAS

Physical Therapist Assistant AAS
Business Management AAS

Automotive Technology - Comprehensive AAS
Business Management AAS

Music Occupations AAS

20-800-1.E Associate of Arts Communication

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

10-152-7.21
10-102-3.21

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS

Business Management AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

10-151-3.21
10-524-1.21

10-307-1.21
10-601-1.21
AAS

10-543-1.21
31-405-1.21
10-543-1.21

IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
Physical Therapist Assistant AAS

Early Childhood Education AAS
Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology

Registered Nursing AAS
Auto Collision Repair and Finish Technician TD

Registered Nursing AAS




Vega

Vela
Velasco
Vetta

Viard

Vick

Vina Tromp
Virgil
Viruet
Volkman
Vue
Wallace
Wallace
Ward
Washington
Wasielewski
Waters
Watson
Watts
Weathers
Weis

Weiss
Weitz

Welch Jr

Weller
Wells
Wells
Wells
Weniger
White
White
Wible
Wilke

Wilkerson

Destiny
Jasmin
Yasmin
Kayla
Gabrielle
Ryan
Leela
Destiny
Erica
Aaron
Yeng Tha
Dana
Emily
Danasia
Damayiah
Leah
Natalie
Orie
Janaya
Audrey
Mirjana
Emma

Madison
Cedric

Eric
Maria
Summer
Curtis
Anthony
Natasha
Lindsay
Ethan
Victoria

India

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-513-1.21 Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS
10-104-3.25.AAON Marketing AAS Online Accelerated
10-314-1.21 Baking and Pastry Arts AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
31-442-1.21 Welding TD

10-201-3.21 Web & Digital Media Design AAS
10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
20-800-1.E Associate of Arts Communication
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
31-106-1.21 Office Technology Assistant TD
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-515-1.21 Respiratory Therapy AAS

10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
10-601-1.21 Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology
AAS

10-605-7.T.23 Electronic Engineering Technology AAS (BSEE
Transfer)

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

10-531-1 Paramedic Technician AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-602-6.21 Automotive Technology - Comprehensive AAS
10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

31-502-2.23 Aesthetician TD




Will
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Wilson
Wilson

Wilson

Windross-Morant

Winkelman
Winters
Wise
Wood
Woodhull
Woods
Woods
Woodson
Woodson
Wootan
Wudtke
Xiong
Xiong
Xiong
Xiong
Xiong
Xiong
Yakich
Yang
Yang
Yang
Ybarra
Yoder
Zacaula

Zacher

Nathanael
Lyric
Zanna
David
Kenneth
Mikaela
Joshua
Michelle
Makaiya
Maliek
Autumn
Noah
Mina
Nathaniel
Gracie
Nan
Temple
Donald
Janell
Garrett
Brett
Kablia
Nick
Angelina
Thomas
Lassanie
Gau Nou
Nadia
Eliya
Jason
Betty
Amber
Kelly
Deysi
Martin

10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-102-1.21 Business Analyst AAS

10-502-2 Aesthetician - Skin Care Therapist AAS
10-182-1.21 Supply Chain Management AAS
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
31-486-2.21 Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD
10-116-1.21 Human Resources AAS

10-602-6.21 Automotive Technology - Comprehensive AAS
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-116-1.21 Human Resources AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-531-1 Paramedic Technician AAS

10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
10-150-2 IT Network Specialist

10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

32-444-1.21 CNC Technician TD

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS

10-515-1.21 Respiratory Therapy AAS

10-605-6.21 Biomedical Electronics Technology AAS
31-486-2.21 Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD
20-800-2.E Associate of Science - Economics
10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS

10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS

10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

10-602-6.21 Automotive Technology - Comprehensive AAS




Zarraga
Ziegler
Zignego
Zignego
Ziminski
Zongo
Zuniga
Zuraff

Yuliacnys
Zen
Henry
lvetta
Secelia
Abdou
Priscila

Zachary

10-543-1.21
10-805-1.21
10-607-1.21
10-313-1.21
10-307-1.21
10-605-3.21
10-116-1.21
10-504-5.21

Registered Nursing AAS

Music Occupations AAS

Civil Engineering Technology AAS
Nutrition and Dietetic Technician AAS
Early Childhood Education AAS
Computer Electronics Technology AAS
Human Resources AAS

Criminal Justice Studies AAS




